3-5yrs:
Elves

6-7yrs; .
oy 8-12yrs: Snowmen

3-Byrs:
Elves

CAMP KP ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - BURY Christmas Holidays Schedule

18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics

8-12yrs: 3-Byrs:

6-7yrs; 8-12 yrs: 3-Byrs:
Rei Snowmen Elves

Snowmen Elves 6-7yrs; Reindeers

6-7yrs; Reindeers Snowmen Elves

8-12yrs: 3-yrs:

6-7yrs;
R

8-12 yrs:

Snowmen

08.30 -9.30

09.30 - 09.40

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.50

11.50 - 12.00

12.00 - 13.00

13.00 - 13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00 - 18.00

School Day

Free Play Free Play

Morning Energiser Morning Energiser

School Day

Tea Tea

Free Play

Tea

Free Play Free Play

Free Play




08.30 -9.30

09.30

- 09.40

09.40

-10.20

10.30

-11.10

11.10

-11.50

11.50 - 12.00

13.00 - 13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

17.00 - 18.00

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

8-12 yrs:
Snowmen

6-7yrs; Reindeers

3-5yrs:
Elves

6-7yrs; Reindeers

8-12 yrs:
Snowmen

6-7yrs;
Reindeers

8-12 yrs:
Snowmen

3-5yrs:
Elves

Free Play

Free Play

Free Play

Morning Energiser

Morning Energiser

Morning Energiser

Outdoor Play

Outdoor Play

Thank you cards

Junk modelling

Calendars

Thank you biscuits

Sports Academy

Cinema

Morning Wrap Up

Morning Wrap Up

Morning Wrap Up

Bingo Camp KP's Talent Show Camp KP's Great New Years Quiz
New Years Sparkler firework New Years
. . Salt art fireworks | Thank you cards | Firework Cookies P 2018 calendars Cooking 2017 scrapbooks| celebration
celebration slime craft i
slime
Sparkler fi k Fi k Fi ks i New Y 2017
2017 scrapbooks | Calendar making | 2017 memory jars [PEITISlr M 2018 calendars |rew9r |rew9r sina AeV\,’ cars Amemory
craft cookies jar wishing wall jars
. . . . Mocktail
Cookery workshop | 2017 scrapbooks | Creative cocktails Cooking Salt art fireworks making
New Years party games
. Splatt
2017 memory jars | Thankyou cards [ Calendar making Jewellery craft Cooking PZisti:;

Free Play

Free Play

Free Play




