CAMP KP ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - BURY Christmas Holidays Schedule 18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics

	Monday - 18 December			Tuesday - 19 December			Wednesday - 20 December			Thursday - 21 December			Friday - 22 December		
CAMP KP	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen
08.30 -9.30						Free Play			Free Play			Free Play			
09.30 - 09.40						Morning Energiser			Morning Energiser						
09.40 - 10.20							Cinema			Sports Academy			Forest Schools at Bradfield		
10.30 - 11.10															
11.10 - 11.50							Ciricina						Woods		
11.50 - 12.00										1	Morning wrap up				
12.00 - 13.00						Lunch			Lunch						
13.00 - 13.30	School Day		Christmas Bingo			Making mince pies			Lunch						
13.30-14.15			Pipe cleaner candy canes			Mince pie twists	Wacky Science - Fake snow	Paper plate angels	Festive slime	Reindeer chupa chups	Peppermint cream treats		eats		
14.15-15.00			Festive playdough play			Christingle candles	Christmas crackers	Reindeer food	Salt dough decorations	Christmas wreaths	Jingle bells	Snowflake bead decorations	Felt stockings		
15.00-15.45			Santa masks			Sequin baubles	Christmas snow globes	Rice crispy trees	Christmas card making	Christmas gift tags	Christmas party games		105		
15.45-16.30						Potato printing baubles	Pine cone decorations	3D angels		Candy cane hunt		Christinas party games			
16.30-17.00						Tea				Tea		Теа			
17.00 - 18.00								Free Play			Free Play		Free Play		

CAMP KP ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS -BURY Christmas Holidays Schedule 27 - 29 December - Countdown Capers

	Monday - 25 December	Tuesday - 26 December	Wednesday - 27 December			Thursday - 28 December			Friday - 29 December		
CAMP RP			3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen	3-5yrs: Elves	6-7yrs; Reindeers	8-12 yrs: Snowmen
08.30 -9.30		Boxing Day		Free Play		Free Play			Free Play		
09.30 - 09.40				Morning Energiser		Morning Energiser			Morning Energiser		
09.40 - 10.20				Outdoor Play		Outdoor Play					
10.30 - 11.10			Thank you cards	Junk modelling	Calendars	Sno	erts Asadon	201	Cinema		
11.10 - 11.50			Thank you biscuits			Sports Academy					
11.50 - 12.00				Morning Wrap Up		Morning Wrap Up			Morning Wrap Up		
12.00 - 13.00				Lunch		Lunch			Lunch		
13.00 - 13.30	Christmas Day		Bingo			Camp KP's Talent Show			Camp KP's Great New Years Quiz		
13.30-14.15			New Years celebration slime	Salt art fireworks	Thank you cards	Firework Cookies	Sparkler firework craft	2018 calendars	Cooking	2017 scrapbooks	New Years celebration slime
14.15-15.00			2017 scrapbooks	Calendar making	2017 memory jars	Sparkler firework craft	2018 calendars	Firework cookies	Fireworks in a jar	New Years wishing wall	2017 memory jars
15.00-15.45			Cookery workshop	2017 scrapbooks	Creative cocktails	Cooking	Salt art fireworks	Mocktail making	New Years party gar		omos
15.45-16.30			2017 memory jars	Thank you cards	Calendar making	Jewellery craft	Cooking	Splatter Painting			ailles
16.30-17.00			Tea			Tea			Tea		
17.00 - 18.00				Free Play		Free Play			Free Play		